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RESULTATLISTE
Lunde pistolterræn 2017

5%Skytte, Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22, 71
5%Skytte, Terrænskydning, Grovvåben  GPA, 63
5%Skytte, Terrænskydning, GrovFri  GF, 66
5%Skytte, Terrænskydning, Grovvåben  GP32, 73
5%Skytte, Terrænskydning, Grovvåben  GR, 65

 
 

Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22  Klasse UNG
1 116454 Lucas gaml Jensen 17001 Slagelse Skytteforening 62/30
2 47330 Anne Sofie Rosenlund 16140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 61/29
3 M0006 Lasse Milling Eriksen 16055 Lunde SG&I 60/28
4 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 21360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 55/25
5 110155 Sebastian Emil Nielsen 21422 Amager Team Target 53/22
6 75149 Maja Groot 17333 Hvalsø Skytteforening 42/15
7 128322 Cim Ib Elmann 16055 Lunde SG&I 40/13
8 103864 Lærke Ravn Nielsen 10003 LøsningHedensted Skytteforening 39/15
9 91732 Frederik Back Olsen 16140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 34/15
10 117733 Oliver Kastrup 16180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 17/08
 
 

Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22  Klasse 1
1 20666 Jesper Larsen 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 75/35
1 76128 Kenneth Aagaard Bjørnsholm 16140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 75/35
1 84161 Thomas Lorentsen 11001 Ribe Skyttekreds 75/35
4 109163 Rene Mosegaard 10021 Østbirk Pistol Skytter 74/35
5 38077 Martin Høholt 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 73/34
6 45404 Rene Vogn 16032 Hesselager Forenede Sportskl. 73/34
7 20999 Mick Pedersen 10001 Horsens Skyttekreds 72/34
8 46884 Thomas San. Andersen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 72/34
9 56529 Finn Berg 17374 Brøndby Skytte Forening 71/33
10 43974 Sten Aarestrup 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 71/33
11 40949 Henrik Rasmussen 11001 Ribe Skyttekreds 71/33
11 51581 Per M. Elmose 16128 Dalum Skytteforening 71/33
13 20511 Henriette Langelund 10021 Østbirk Pistol Skytter 71/33
14 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen 18048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 69/32
15 46305 Rasmus Milling 16055 Lunde SG&I 69/32
16 92266 Stefan Nielsen 11001 Ribe Skyttekreds 68/32
17 103432 Ulrik Grodt 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 68/31
18 86998 Hasse Nielsen 23058 Vordingborg Skytteforening 68/31
19 121115 Kasper Kristoffersen 17004 Sorø Skytteforening 67/32
20 103840 Henrik Lerfeldt 17409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 67/31
21 70711 Jan Poul Eifos 21308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 66/32
22 34791 Henrik Nielsen 10003 LøsningHedensted Skytteforening 66/31
23 94652 Kaare Grønvold 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 64/30
24 87302 Bjarne Høj 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 64/30
25 31374 Søren Andersen 06013 Kølkær/Fasterholt SG&I 63/30
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26 44041 Freddy Paulsen 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 63/29
27 88770 Henrik Jeppesen 11001 Ribe Skyttekreds 62/29
28 70375 Jan Bode 21360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 61/29
29 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen 06027 Lind Skytteforening 60/28
30 69657 Klaus B. Kæseler 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 60/27
31 52006 Jakob Schultz 16101 Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 59/27
32 46268 Jörn Jacobi 16055 Lunde SG&I 59/27
33 48834 Morten Pedersen 16115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 58/27
34 105441 Søren Ejegod Nielsen 17004 Sorø Skytteforening 56/26
35 32050 Ove Jensen 06013 Kølkær/Fasterholt SG&I 56/26
36 46449 Mikkel Eriksen 16106 Tved Skyttekreds 56/25
37 45561 Tonny Rasmussen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 55/25
38 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 17333 Hvalsø Skytteforening 51/23
 
 

Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22  Klasse 2
1 106049 Dennis Martlev 17001 Slagelse Skytteforening 69/33
2 93718 Mads Wrønding 21360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 69/32
3 102370 Finn Christian Langkjær 16055 Lunde SG&I 68/31
4 97307 Kim S. J. Jensen 10021 Østbirk Pistol Skytter 66/31
5 47752 Michael Nielsen 16115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 66/31
6 49653 Flemming Hansen 16140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 64/30
7 46793 Erik Hjortholm 16098 Sødinge Skytteforening 64/30
8 121279 Anders B. GammeltoftHansen 17007 Asnæs Skytteforening 64/30
9 59476 Michael Frederiksen 17001 Slagelse Skytteforening 64/30
10 114770 Jørgen Steinicke 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 64/30
11 20733 Anders Zoffmann 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 64/29
12 76055 Kim Juul 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 64/28
13 80150 Dieter Meier 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 64/28
14 118273 Allan Riemer 17429 Knabstrup Skytteforening 63/30
15 35317 Søren Madsen 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 63/29
16 32361 Knud Jensen 06013 Kølkær/Fasterholt SG&I 63/28
17 68835 Kent Preben Holm 21360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 62/30
18 110156 Benny Kjeld Bille Nielsen 21422 Amager Team Target 62/29
19 90343 Johnni Egholm 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 62/29
20 121870 Hans Christian Steensen 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 62/28
21 48868 Lars Henriksen 16048 Kullerup/Refsvindinge Idrætsforening 61/29
22 46357 Jesper Christensen 16055 Lunde SG&I 61/29
23 121745 Karsten Hornshøj 06013 Kølkær/Fasterholt SG&I 61/28
24 85773 Erik Dyhr 10021 Østbirk Pistol Skytter 61/28
25 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg 16180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 59/28
26 87303 Alex Høj 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 59/27
27 81885 Signe Elbrønd 09932 Århus Pistolklub 59/27
28 24623 Robert Elbrønd 09932 Århus Pistolklub 59/27
29 21173 Jan Pedersen 10001 Horsens Skyttekreds 58/28
30 121148 Kjeld B. Jensen 17007 Asnæs Skytteforening 58/28
31 121679 John Christian Gerhauge 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 58/26
32 56737 Rene Kelberg 23014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 58/25
33 121879 Michael Østerberg 21308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 58/25
34 38223 Martin Svendsen 11018 Gårde Skytteforening 58/25
35 89737 Gregers Kirdorf 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 57/27
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36 115209 Martin Carlsen 16142 Tommerup Skytteforening 57/27
37 34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen 10006 KlejsJuelsminde Skytteforening 57/26
38 47958 Sander Dyremose Carstensen 16055 Lunde SG&I 56/27
39 44812 Hanne Kathrine Petersen 16083 Rudkøbing Skyttekreds 56/26
40 93721 Morten Furholt Hansen 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 56/26
41 102480 Per Fjord Carlsen 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 56/25
42 112205 Jens V. Sigersted 16128 Dalum Skytteforening 56/19
43 115942 Jens Bo Jørgensen 06030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 55/26
44 90306 Annette Winther 21422 Amager Team Target 54/25
45 58185 Michael Groot 17333 Hvalsø Skytteforening 54/23
46 46624 Niels Erik Hansen 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 53/24
47 59742 Henrik Korngaard 21338 Hjortespring Skytte & Idrætsf. 52/26
48 97424 Per Jensen 16098 Sødinge Skytteforening 51/24
49 67632 Jesper Hemmingsen 21308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 51/24
50 119248 Erik Larsen 17001 Slagelse Skytteforening 50/24
51 20400 Jørgen S. Petersen 16140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 50/22
52 44014 KayWerner Jacobsen 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 49/23
53 115663 Tommy Brandt 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 49/23
54 105868 Jimmy Nielsen 16048 Kullerup/Refsvindinge Idrætsforening 48/22
55 40015 Steve Lindhardt 11006 Bramming Skytteforening 48/21
56 81303 Peder Rahbek Østergaard 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 37/17
57 45770 John A. Rasmussen 16140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 32/14
 
 

Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22  Klasse 3
1 48111 Ketil D Carstensen 16055 Lunde SG&I 64/31
2 116746 Heinz Fischer 10001 Horsens Skyttekreds 63/30
3 91723 Jan Røjkjær 16142 Tommerup Skytteforening 61/29
4 127099 Jeppe Jensen 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 60/28
5 125031 Søren Møller Madsen 16142 Tommerup Skytteforening 58/27
6 122885 NielsJørgen Poulsen 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 57/23
7 109965 Thea Hansen 16115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 55/23
8 129239 Ronnie Schou Andersen 17007 Asnæs Skytteforening 54/25
9 49477 Gert Schultz 16135 H.P.R.D  R.O.I.D. Fyns Skyttekreds 54/22
10 21521 Dan Hansen 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 54/21
11 116246 Ole Gaml Jensen 17001 Slagelse Skytteforening 53/24
12 122872 Jacob Sand Andersen 06013 Kølkær/Fasterholt SG&I 53/23
13 114851 Martin Ladov 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 53/23
14 50585 Lars Meldgaard 23010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 52/22
15 126474 Heinrich Flyvholm Okkerstrøm 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 52/21
16 46265 Martin Mühlendorph 16115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 52/20
17 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen 10001 Horsens Skyttekreds 51/24
18 46694 Kurt Grønlund Christiansen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 51/23
19 121612 Brian Holm 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 50/23
20 44815 Flemming Petersen 16083 Rudkøbing Skyttekreds 48/23
21 100533 Emil Jeppesen 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 47/22
22 45768 Jørgen Erik Hansen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 47/22
23 124316 Nikolaj Peyk 21360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 47/19
24 120503 Morten Lindhardt Zühlke 11006 Bramming Skytteforening 47/18
25 125320 Lars Ole Madsen 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 47/18
26 120600 Kurt Petersen 17429 Knabstrup Skytteforening 46/21
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27 77605 Helle Watz 10006 KlejsJuelsminde Skytteforening 46/18
28 59745 Helle Korngaard 21338 Hjortespring Skytte & Idrætsf. 45/22
29 122043 Katrine Wolter 17004 Sorø Skytteforening 45/22
30 34726 Knud E. Müller 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 45/21
31 48838 Mogens Henriksen 16048 Kullerup/Refsvindinge Idrætsforening 45/20
32 46286 Trine Hovgaard 16055 Lunde SG&I 45/15
33 104087 Kim Tøtrup Pedersen 11018 Gårde Skytteforening 44/17
34 111299 Michael Semberlund 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 43/16
35 117053 Allan Hoppe 09136 Assentoft Skytteforening 42/18
36 126471 Elena Efremova 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 42/17
37 121613 Carsten Jensen 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 42/16
38 116109 Henrik Degn Hansen 16142 Tommerup Skytteforening 42/16
39 38187 Nadia Christensen 11018 Gårde Skytteforening 42/11
40 125781 Thomas Rødsgaard 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 41/14
41 101733 Bo Preston Anderson 16101 Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 40/18
42 107164 Keld Winther Andreasen 16142 Tommerup Skytteforening 40/13
43 86187 Kim Marko Hansen 23010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 39/19
44 115932 Kennie Vagn Reesø Hansen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 39/15
45 121966 Kasper Mathias Christiansen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 38/18
46 46784 Frede Hansen 16098 Sødinge Skytteforening 38/18
47 47093 Hugo Høj 16095 Svendborg Skyttekreds 38/17
48 69105 Mikael Jensen 21343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 38/13
49 125902 Nancy Pedersen 16115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 37/13
50 118404 Allan Daugaard 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 36/15
51 121450 Anika Christiansen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 36/14
52 47310 Erik Birch Jensen 16142 Tommerup Skytteforening 35/14
53 46794 Erik Sørensen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 34/16
54 34794 Helle Høgh Nielsen 10003 LøsningHedensted Skytteforening 34/09
55 127097 Peter Carlsen 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 33/16
56 125023 Carlo Pedersen 16142 Tommerup Skytteforening 32/12
57 46711 Kim Hjortholm 16098 Sødinge Skytteforening 29/14
58 109209 Allan Ravn 10001 Horsens Skyttekreds 28/14
59 46568 Thomas Riise 16098 Sødinge Skytteforening 28/14
60 120582 Magnus Kastrup 16067 Nyborg Skytteforening 24/12
61 47690 Anni Rasmussen 16115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 21/09
62 109471 Betina F. Pedersen 16115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 19/07
63 102026 Steen Pedersen 16115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 16/06
64 93505 Helle Christoffersen 16140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 15/07
 
 

Terrænskydning, Pistol cal. .22  Klasse VET
1 60311 Kjeld Karbæk 17332 Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 65/31
2 34728 Kim Watz 10006 KlejsJuelsminde Skytteforening 63/29
3 21143 John Walker 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 63/28
4 41920 Kaj Kastrup 11023 VejenSkibelund Skytteforening 59/27
5 47289 Jan Rosenlund 16140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 58/27
6 43591 Bjørn Tarzarni 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 58/27
7 44032 Henning Dall 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 57/26
8 45327 Christian Eriksen 16106 Tved Skyttekreds 57/24
9 54957 Carsten F. Petersen 23014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 56/26
10 56644 Leif Andersen 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 56/26
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11 52640 Erik Aborrelund 16142 Tommerup Skytteforening 54/26
12 88097 Jørn Rasmussen 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 54/22
13 52072 Benny Jensen 16128 Dalum Skytteforening 46/20
14 46557 Torben Jensen 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 46/17
15 86974 Franck Wagnersen 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 43/20
16 34941 Laurits Herløv 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 43/18
17 107292 Willy Friis 10134 BredstrupPjedsted IF 42/19
18 95547 John Lynge Hansen 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 39/18
19 68615 Finn Ziemlis 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 39/14
20 46621 Ole Thomsen 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 36/11
21 46754 Jan Olsen 16098 Sødinge Skytteforening 35/17
22 20707 Christen Christensen 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 32/14
23 47306 Flemming B. Olsen 16140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 32/13
24 89230 Leif Vesterlund 16115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 32/10
25 46045 Dorrit Møllegård 16067 Nyborg Skytteforening 31/13
26 105638 Bent Riise 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 29/12
27 125573 Bent Henry Poulsen 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 27/12
28 21331 Bendt Lykke Andersen 10001 Horsens Skyttekreds 19/06
 
 

Terrænskydning, Grovvåben  GP32  Klasse GP32
1 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen 18048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 73/34
2 20666 Jesper Larsen 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 73/34
3 43974 Sten Aarestrup 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 73/34
4 38077 Martin Høholt 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 72/34
5 84161 Thomas Lorentsen 11001 Ribe Skyttekreds 71/33
6 47289 Jan Rosenlund 16140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 70/33
7 20511 Henriette Langelund 10021 Østbirk Pistol Skytter 69/32
8 70375 Jan Bode 21360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 68/33
9 40949 Henrik Rasmussen 11001 Ribe Skyttekreds 68/32
10 51581 Per M. Elmose 16128 Dalum Skytteforening 68/32
11 110156 Benny Kjeld Bille Nielsen 21422 Amager Team Target 68/31
12 90343 Johnni Egholm 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 67/31
13 60311 Kjeld Karbæk 17332 Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 67/31
14 87302 Bjarne Høj 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 67/31
15 94652 Kaare Grønvold 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 66/31
16 43591 Bjørn Tarzarni 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 66/31
17 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg 16180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 65/31
18 92266 Stefan Nielsen 11001 Ribe Skyttekreds 65/30
19 127099 Jeppe Jensen 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 64/30
20 47330 Anne Sofie Rosenlund 16140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 64/30
21 121679 John Christian Gerhauge 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 64/27
22 80150 Dieter Meier 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 63/29
23 103840 Henrik Lerfeldt 17409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 62/30
24 87303 Alex Høj 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 62/29
25 57359 Johnny Ole Larsen 17409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 61/28
26 56644 Leif Andersen 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 61/28
27 68835 Kent Preben Holm 21360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 60/27
28 44032 Henning Dall 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 59/27
29 48834 Morten Pedersen 16115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 58/28
30 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 21360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 58/27
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31 44812 Hanne Kathrine Petersen 16083 Rudkøbing Skyttekreds 58/26
32 35317 Søren Madsen 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 58/26
33 34941 Laurits Herløv 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 58/22
34 95547 John Lynge Hansen 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 57/27
35 44815 Flemming Petersen 16083 Rudkøbing Skyttekreds 57/27
36 81885 Signe Elbrønd 09932 Århus Pistolklub 57/25
37 88770 Henrik Jeppesen 11001 Ribe Skyttekreds 56/27
38 47752 Michael Nielsen 16115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 56/25
39 90306 Annette Winther 21422 Amager Team Target 55/26
40 76055 Kim Juul 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 55/25
41 44041 Freddy Paulsen 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 55/25
42 115942 Jens Bo Jørgensen 06030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 54/25
43 38223 Martin Svendsen 11018 Gårde Skytteforening 52/20
44 44014 KayWerner Jacobsen 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 48/23
45 118273 Allan Riemer 17429 Knabstrup Skytteforening 47/23
46 121870 Hans Christian Steensen 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 47/21
47 86974 Franck Wagnersen 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 46/20
48 45768 Jørgen Erik Hansen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 46/20
49 126471 Elena Efremova 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 46/17
50 59745 Helle Korngaard 21338 Hjortespring Skytte & Idrætsf. 44/20
51 121612 Brian Holm 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 43/15
52 56737 Rene Kelberg 23014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 42/19
53 109965 Thea Hansen 16115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 42/17
54 127097 Peter Carlsen 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 40/19
55 120600 Kurt Petersen 17429 Knabstrup Skytteforening 37/18
56 52072 Benny Jensen 16128 Dalum Skytteforening 37/16
57 46794 Erik Sørensen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 35/17
58 125902 Nancy Pedersen 16115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 26/11
 
 

Terrænskydning, Grovvåben  GPA  Klasse GPA
1 34791 Henrik Nielsen 10003 LøsningHedensted Skytteforening 74/35
2 84161 Thomas Lorentsen 11001 Ribe Skyttekreds 72/34
3 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen 06027 Lind Skytteforening 71/33
4 43974 Sten Aarestrup 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 68/30
5 57359 Johnny Ole Larsen 17409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 64/31
6 109163 Rene Mosegaard 10021 Østbirk Pistol Skytter 64/30
7 106049 Dennis Martlev 17001 Slagelse Skytteforening 63/30
8 70375 Jan Bode 21360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 63/30
9 46624 Niels Erik Hansen 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 63/29
10 80150 Dieter Meier 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 62/27
11 31374 Søren Andersen 06013 Kølkær/Fasterholt SG&I 61/29
12 121115 Kasper Kristoffersen 17004 Sorø Skytteforening 61/28
13 121279 Anders B. GammeltoftHansen 17007 Asnæs Skytteforening 60/29
14 94652 Kaare Grønvold 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 60/28
15 34728 Kim Watz 10006 KlejsJuelsminde Skytteforening 60/26
16 48834 Morten Pedersen 16115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 59/28
17 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg 16180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 59/28
18 40949 Henrik Rasmussen 11001 Ribe Skyttekreds 59/27
19 24623 Robert Elbrønd 09932 Århus Pistolklub 58/27
20 102370 Finn Christian Langkjær 16055 Lunde SG&I 58/27
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21 105193 Jan Laursen 17333 Hvalsø Skytteforening 57/26
22 46449 Mikkel Eriksen 16106 Tved Skyttekreds 57/21
23 69657 Klaus B. Kæseler 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 56/24
24 21173 Jan Pedersen 10001 Horsens Skyttekreds 54/26
25 100533 Emil Jeppesen 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 54/25
26 88850 Søren Monies 21308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 54/24
27 20999 Mick Pedersen 10001 Horsens Skyttekreds 53/25
28 46884 Thomas San. Andersen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 53/25
29 97307 Kim S. J. Jensen 10021 Østbirk Pistol Skytter 53/25
30 44032 Henning Dall 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 53/24
31 102480 Per Fjord Carlsen 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 53/22
32 68835 Kent Preben Holm 21360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 52/25
33 76128 Kenneth Aagaard Bjørnsholm 16140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 52/25
34 85773 Erik Dyhr 10021 Østbirk Pistol Skytter 51/23
35 54957 Carsten F. Petersen 23014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 51/21
36 114770 Jørgen Steinicke 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 51/21
37 66884 Christian Laustsen 21308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 51/19
38 121613 Carsten Jensen 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 51/19
39 127099 Jeppe Jensen 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 49/24
40 121148 Kjeld B. Jensen 17007 Asnæs Skytteforening 48/22
41 115209 Martin Carlsen 16142 Tommerup Skytteforening 48/21
42 49477 Gert Schultz 16135 H.P.R.D  R.O.I.D. Fyns Skyttekreds 48/20
43 103432 Ulrik Grodt 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 48/20
44 46265 Martin Mühlendorph 16115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 48/15
45 46357 Jesper Christensen 16055 Lunde SG&I 46/23
46 51581 Per M. Elmose 16128 Dalum Skytteforening 46/21
47 32050 Ove Jensen 06013 Kølkær/Fasterholt SG&I 46/20
48 88770 Henrik Jeppesen 11001 Ribe Skyttekreds 46/19
49 116109 Henrik Degn Hansen 16142 Tommerup Skytteforening 46/19
50 48177 Jan Chopart 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 45/20
51 67632 Jesper Hemmingsen 21308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 45/17
52 119248 Erik Larsen 17001 Slagelse Skytteforening 44/21
53 41920 Kaj Kastrup 11023 VejenSkibelund Skytteforening 44/20
54 45373 Benny Bisserup 16055 Lunde SG&I 44/20
55 46268 Jörn Jacobi 16055 Lunde SG&I 44/19
56 46794 Erik Sørensen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 44/19
57 45327 Christian Eriksen 16106 Tved Skyttekreds 44/18
58 90343 Johnni Egholm 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 44/18
59 101847 Martin Nørregaard Nielsen 16055 Lunde SG&I 44/15
60 105441 Søren Ejegod Nielsen 17004 Sorø Skytteforening 43/19
61 47017 Kurt Larsen 16055 Lunde SG&I 43/17
62 20733 Anders Zoffmann 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 42/18
63 46694 Kurt Grønlund Christiansen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 41/19
64 116246 Ole Gaml Jensen 17001 Slagelse Skytteforening 41/19
65 121879 Michael Østerberg 21308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 41/16
66 107164 Keld Winther Andreasen 16140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 41/11
67 125045 Michael Johansen 16120 Postens Skytteforening 40/16
68 44815 Flemming Petersen 16083 Rudkøbing Skyttekreds 40/14
69 59476 Michael Frederiksen 17001 Slagelse Skytteforening 39/18
70 89632 Niels Ove Pedersen 16055 Lunde SG&I 39/16
71 32361 Knud Jensen 06013 Kølkær/Fasterholt SG&I 39/15
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72 104087 Kim Tøtrup Pedersen 11018 Gårde Skytteforening 39/11
73 129352 Tonni Phil Hansen 16055 Lunde SG&I 38/19
74 129239 Ronnie Schou Andersen 17007 Asnæs Skytteforening 38/14
75 110860 Jakob Jensen 16055 Lunde SG&I 38/12
76 93721 Morten Furholt Hansen 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 37/18
77 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen 10001 Horsens Skyttekreds 37/17
78 86974 Franck Wagnersen 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 37/15
79 121745 Karsten Hornshøj 06013 Kølkær/Fasterholt SG&I 37/13
80 58185 Michael Groot 17333 Hvalsø Skytteforening 37/12
81 91723 Jan Røjkjær 16142 Tommerup Skytteforening 34/15
82 121177 Claus Skøtte Madsen 16120 Postens Skytteforening 34/15
83 125320 Lars Ole Madsen 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 34/14
84 129029 Jan Jørgensen 16120 Postens Skytteforening 34/14
85 126474 Heinrich Flyvholm Okkerstrøm 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 34/13
86 111299 Michael Semberlund 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 34/12
87 69105 Mikael Jensen 21343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 34/12
88 21521 Dan Hansen 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 34/10
89 81303 Peder Rahbek Østergaard 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 33/15
90 125488 John Thomsen 16055 Lunde SG&I 33/11
91 20400 Jørgen S. Petersen 16140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 33/11
92 70447 Tom Sejermann Lorentzen 21308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 32/16
93 125781 Thomas Rødsgaard 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 32/15
94 82469 Bernhard Paetzke 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 32/14
95 117024 Poul Mudmundsson 16120 Postens Skytteforening 32/13
96 121450 Anika Christiansen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 32/10
97 86774 Jesper Hoppe 16055 Lunde SG&I 31/13
98 95547 John Lynge Hansen 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 30/14
99 52804 Kim Frank Rosenlyst 16120 Postens Skytteforening 29/07
100 109209 Allan Ravn 10001 Horsens Skyttekreds 28/14
101 114851 Martin Ladov 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 27/11
102 105881 Børge Pedersen 16135 H.P.R.D  R.O.I.D. Fyns Skyttekreds 26/13
103 127097 Peter Carlsen 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 25/12
104 M0006 Lasse Milling Eriksen 16055 Lunde SG&I 25/11
105 111405 Muhamed T. Salman 16120 Postens Skytteforening 25/09
106 82468 Manfred Thiel 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 24/10
107 125573 Bent Henry Poulsen 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 24/09
108 111411 Ole Hoffensitz 16120 Postens Skytteforening 23/10
109 112156 Eva Holmgreen 16120 Postens Skytteforening 23/08
110 111401 Andreas Binicki 16120 Postens Skytteforening 23/07
111 81385 Werner Marqwardt 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 22/10
112 117053 Allan Hoppe 09136 Assentoft Skytteforening 22/10
113 105216 Jascha Paetzke 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 22/09
114 125591 Benjamin Spangsberg 16120 Postens Skytteforening 22/07
115 114335 Peter Ege Møller 16120 Postens Skytteforening 22/06
116 121966 Kasper Mathias Christiansen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 21/08
117 122043 Katrine Wolter 17004 Sorø Skytteforening 20/10
118 127070 Eva Hviid Christensen 10021 Østbirk Pistol Skytter 20/05
119 129160 Jan Herløv 16120 Postens Skytteforening 19/07
120 125048 Kim Holm 16120 Postens Skytteforening 18/06
121 107292 Willy Friis 10134 BredstrupPjedsted IF 17/06
122 125046 Jacob Andersen 16120 Postens Skytteforening 17/06
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123 125050 Lars Rasmussen 16120 Postens Skytteforening 16/07
124 125049 René Juhl 16120 Postens Skytteforening 16/06
125 115590 Michael Hansen 16055 Lunde SG&I 15/07
126 125592 Naja Rosenberg 16120 Postens Skytteforening 12/05
127 112161 Kim Rasmussen 16120 Postens Skytteforening 10/04
128 91732 Frederik Back Olsen 16140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 06/03
 
 

Terrænskydning, Grovvåben  GR  Klasse GR
1 66086 Ejner Nicolaisen 18048 Hørsholm Pistolforening 69/32
2 34791 Henrik Nielsen 10003 LøsningHedensted Skytteforening 68/32
3 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen 06027 Lind Skytteforening 67/28
4 93718 Mads Wrønding 21360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 65/31
5 56529 Finn Berg 17374 Brøndby Skytte Forening 65/30
6 20666 Jesper Larsen 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 64/29
7 51581 Per M. Elmose 16128 Dalum Skytteforening 63/29
8 86998 Hasse Nielsen 23058 Vordingborg Skytteforening 62/29
9 38077 Martin Høholt 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 62/28
10 46624 Niels Erik Hansen 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 61/28
11 103840 Henrik Lerfeldt 17409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 61/28
12 92266 Stefan Nielsen 11001 Ribe Skyttekreds 59/27
13 102480 Per Fjord Carlsen 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 59/27
14 52006 Jakob Schultz 16101 Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 58/27
15 34728 Kim Watz 10006 KlejsJuelsminde Skytteforening 57/26
16 87302 Bjarne Høj 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 57/26
17 86187 Kim Marko Hansen 23010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 56/26
18 103432 Ulrik Grodt 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 56/24
19 21143 John Walker 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 55/24
20 105193 Jan Laursen 17333 Hvalsø Skytteforening 55/24
21 24623 Robert Elbrønd 09932 Århus Pistolklub 55/24
22 49653 Flemming Hansen 16140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 55/22
23 51246 Klaus Mørkeberg 16180 Bullerup Skyttekreds 54/25
24 46305 Rasmus Milling 16055 Lunde SG&I 54/23
25 47752 Michael Nielsen 16115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 54/22
26 121279 Anders B. GammeltoftHansen 17007 Asnæs Skytteforening 53/25
27 105216 Jascha Paetzke 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 52/23
28 88850 Søren Monies 21308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 50/23
29 48111 Ketil D Carstensen 16055 Lunde SG&I 50/23
30 34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen 10006 KlejsJuelsminde Skytteforening 50/18
31 106049 Dennis Martlev 17001 Slagelse Skytteforening 49/24
32 114770 Jørgen Steinicke 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 49/20
33 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen 17333 Hvalsø Skytteforening 49/19
34 90306 Annette Winther 21422 Amager Team Target 48/21
35 20733 Anders Zoffmann 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 48/20
36 129239 Ronnie Schou Andersen 17007 Asnæs Skytteforening 48/17
37 87303 Alex Høj 05019 Skjern Skytteforening 47/22
38 34726 Knud E. Müller 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 47/21
39 89737 Gregers Kirdorf 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 47/21
40 35317 Søren Madsen 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 47/17
41 94652 Kaare Grønvold 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 45/20
42 48177 Jan Chopart 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 45/19
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43 121148 Kjeld B. Jensen 17007 Asnæs Skytteforening 45/18
44 69657 Klaus B. Kæseler 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 44/18
45 41920 Kaj Kastrup 11023 VejenSkibelund Skytteforening 43/18
46 82468 Manfred Thiel 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 43/16
47 115663 Tommy Brandt 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 43/16
48 88097 Jørn Rasmussen 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 42/15
49 81303 Peder Rahbek Østergaard 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 41/20
50 48834 Morten Pedersen 16115 Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skytteforening 41/20
51 46694 Kurt Grønlund Christiansen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 41/19
52 46884 Thomas San. Andersen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 41/19
53 48868 Lars Henriksen 16048 Kullerup/Refsvindinge Idrætsforening 41/18
54 121679 John Christian Gerhauge 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 41/12
55 93721 Morten Furholt Hansen 23033 Strøby Skytteforening 40/18
56 76055 Kim Juul 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 40/14
57 121631 Kim Hansen 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 39/17
58 70447 Tom Sejermann Lorentzen 21308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 39/17
59 116746 Heinz Fischer 10001 Horsens Skyttekreds 39/16
60 82469 Bernhard Paetzke 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 39/16
61 66884 Christian Laustsen 21308 Bellahøj Skytteforening 39/16
62 107292 Willy Friis 10134 BredstrupPjedsted IF 39/15
63 118273 Allan Riemer 17429 Knabstrup Skytteforening 38/17
64 86774 Jesper Hoppe 16055 Lunde SG&I 38/16
65 81885 Signe Elbrønd 09932 Århus Pistolklub 38/14
66 47097 Henrik Hansen 16055 Lunde SG&I 38/14
67 120503 Morten Lindhardt Zühlke 11006 Bramming Skytteforening 37/13
68 122885 NielsJørgen Poulsen 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 37/11
69 124316 Nikolaj Peyk 21360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 36/14
70 45561 Tonny Rasmussen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 36/14
71 120600 Kurt Petersen 17429 Knabstrup Skytteforening 35/16
72 45770 John A. Rasmussen 16140 Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 34/13
73 40015 Steve Lindhardt 11006 Bramming Skytteforening 33/12
74 121450 Anika Christiansen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 32/08
75 48109 Kim Carstensen 16055 Lunde SG&I 31/14
76 125781 Thomas Rødsgaard 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 31/12
77 101733 Bo Preston Anderson 16101 Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 31/11
78 114851 Martin Ladov 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 31/10
79 125023 Carlo Pedersen 16142 Tommerup Skytteforening 31/10
80 50585 Lars Meldgaard 23010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 30/12
81 122872 Jacob Sand Andersen 06013 Kølkær/Fasterholt SG&I 30/08
82 45768 Jørgen Erik Hansen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 28/08
83 105638 Bent Riise 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 27/11
84 81385 Werner Marqwardt 13351 Åbenrå Skytteforening 27/11
85 118404 Allan Daugaard 10456 Vejle Skytteforening 26/10
86 68615 Finn Ziemlis 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 25/09
87 77605 Helle Watz 10006 KlejsJuelsminde Skytteforening 25/06
88 20707 Christen Christensen 10011 Ølsted Skytteforening 23/09
89 115932 Kennie Vagn Reesø Hansen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 23/07
90 111299 Michael Semberlund 16047 Krarup/Espe Skytteforening 23/07
91 21331 Bendt Lykke Andersen 10001 Horsens Skyttekreds 22/07
92 59742 Henrik Korngaard 21338 Hjortespring Skytte & Idrætsf. 21/09
93 125573 Bent Henry Poulsen 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 19/08
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94 121966 Kasper Mathias Christiansen 16061 Midtfyns Pistolskytteforening 19/08
95 126474 Heinrich Flyvholm Okkerstrøm 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 18/05
96 121870 Hans Christian Steensen 21388 Skytteforening af 1949 15/06
 
 

Terrænskydning, GrovFri  GF  Klasse GF
1 97307 Kim S. J. Jensen 10021 Østbirk Pistol Skytter 66/32
2 109163 Rene Mosegaard 10021 Østbirk Pistol Skytter 65/31
3 85773 Erik Dyhr 10021 Østbirk Pistol Skytter 58/27
4 20511 Henriette Langelund 10021 Østbirk Pistol Skytter 55/25
5 110156 Benny Kjeld Bille Nielsen 21422 Amager Team Target 51/24
6 110155 Sebastian Emil Nielsen 21304 API Skytteforening 48/18
7 115942 Jens Bo Jørgensen 06030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 38/18
8 120275 Søren E. Poulsen 17374 Brøndby Skytte Forening 36/17


